

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 14792/2025

Hari Singh Alias Bachchu Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ramniwas Choudhary Mr. Tan Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hanuman Prajapati, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

21/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that he has already filed the challan papers.

Office to check.

In case, the challan has been filed, the same may be attached with the case file.

List the matter on 06.02.2026.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

46-himanshu/-