

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 14792/2025

Hari Singh Alias Bachchu Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jagdish (petitioner's brother)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Chaudhary, AAG with Mr. Sameer Pareek, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

27/02/2026

Mr. Jagdish (petitioner's brother) appears on behalf of the petitioner.

List the matter on 04.03.2026.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

25-amit/-